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安徽省政府发展研究中心2022年度公开遴选公务员考试综合成绩及体检考察人选名单
	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
	考试综合成绩
	是否入围
体检考察

	
	
	
	
	加试成绩
	面试
成绩
	面试合成成绩
	
	

	1
	30085
	0910100213
	67.50
	88.00
	81.40
	84.04
	74.12
	是

	2
	
	0110100425
	63.50
	89.00
	81.40
	84.44
	71.88
	是

	3
	
	1611302005
	68.50
	72.00
	80.00
	76.80
	71.82
	否

	4
	
	0610100126
	67.50
	71.00
	80.80
	76.88
	71.25
	否

	5
	
	0610101121
	59.00
	70.00
	77.00
	74.20
	65.08
	否

	6
	
	1010107302
	60.00
	
	
	
	
	（本人放弃）



